Jun 02 2024 (19:49) India Rail Info 1

Dadar Central - Gorakhpur Special Fare Teachers Special/01101 - Exp - CR
DR/Dadar Central to DEOS/Deoria Sadar
35h 25m - 1820 km - 23 halts - Departs Thu

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 DR Dadar Central 14:05 0 |1 0 51 |7 |[CR
2 KYN  |Kalyan Junction 14:55 14:57 2m |0 |1 42 |53 |9 CR
3 [NK Nashik Road 17:28 17:31 3m [0 |1 175 |72 |551 [CR
4 |BSL Bhusaval Junction 21:05 21:10 5m |0 |1 432 |59 |205 [CR
5 |[HD Harda 01:05 01:07 2m [0 |2 [663 |58 (341 [WCR
6 ET Itarsi Junction 02:25 02:35 10m |4 (2 739 |60 329 [WCR
7 RKMP |Rani Kamalapati 04:00 04:05 5m |0 |2 824 |54 [496 |WCR

(Habibganij)
8 |BINA |Bina Junction 06:45 06:50 5m |0 (2 (969 |58 [411 |WCR
9 LAR Lalitpur Junction 07:55 08:00 5m [0 |2 1032 |77 |369 |NCR
10 |TKMG |Tikamgarh 08:40 08:42 2m |0 |2 1083 [57 |349 [NCR
11 |KHGP [Khargapur 09:20 09:22 2m |0 |2 1120 |38 |291 [NCR
12 |MCSC |[MCRS Chhatarpur 10:35 10:37 2m |0 (2 1166 {20 {307 [NCR
13 |KURJ [Khajuraho Junction 12:10 12:40 30m 2 1198 |63 NCR
14 |MBA [Mahoba Junction 13:40 13:42 2m |0 |2 1261 |51 NCR
15 |BNDA [Banda 14:45 14:47 2m (0 |2 1315 |53 |123 [NCR
16 |CKTD |Chitrakutdham Karwi 16:05 16:07 2m |0 |2 1384 {45 |142 [NCR
17 |MKP |[Manikpur Junction 16:48 16:50 2m |2 |2 1414 |50 |243 [NCR
18 |PRY] |Prayagrajjunction 18:50 19:15 25m 2 1514 |77 |97 |NCR

(Allahabad)
19 |GYN |[Gyanpur Road 20:05 20:08 3m |0 |2 1578 |47 NER
20 |BSBS ([Banaras 21:20 21:25 5m |0 |2 1635 |11 |77 |[NER
21 |BSB |Varanasijunction 21:45 21:55 10m |2 (2 1638 (47 |77 |NR
22 |ARJ Aunrihar Junction 22:40 22:42 2m |0 |2 1674 |55 |79 |NER
23 |MAU [|Mau Junction 23:45 23:50 5m |1 2 1731 162 |70 |NER
24 |BTT Bhatni Junction 00:56 00:58 2m |1 |3 1799 (39 |77 |NER
25 |DEOS |Deoria Sadar 01:30 01:32 2m |2 |3 1820 |40 |78 |NER
26 |GKP  |Gorakhpur Junction 02:45 0 |3 1869 |- 84 |NER

Jun 02 2024 (19:49) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



